[Squadra #1]
Milinkovic-Savic V.
Meret

Unai Simon
Wan-Bissaka
Burn

Anton
Konate I.
Bastoni
Brown N.
Koundeé
Saliba
Tielemans
Comesana
Soucek
Zhegrova
Mac Allister
Joao Neves
Uzun
Reijnders
Jackson
Yildiz
Fernandez-Pardo
Pedro Neto
Alvarez ).
Kane

costo
14
50
64
16
17
20
24
46
35
47
44
38
36
42
59
48
47
58
92
34
92
50
71
175
405

[Squadra #2]

Maignan
Svilar
Vicario
Assignon
Aguerd
Zabarnyi
Kerkez

Le Normand
Robertson
Timber J.
Militao
McGinn
O'Riley
Lopez F.
Pepe N.
Pulisic
Paqueta
Foden
Olmo
Giroud
Castellanos
Kolo Muani
Marmoush
Bowen
Mbappé

costo
50
56
34
28]
26
17
23
28
20
41
49
29
25
43
42
180
48
82
135
24
35
120
89
144
B23)

[Squadra #3]
Martinez Jo.

Sommer
Sanchez Ro.
Rrahmani
Bradley
Vivian
Dodo
Dorgu
Balde

Baku
Grimaldo
Berenguer
Ouedraogo
Chaibi
Orsolini
Cherki
Rodri

Rice
Simons
Gakpo
Kean
Ramos G.
Williams N.
Biereth
Haaland

costo

5
53
44
15
20
16
20
2
23
40
76
27
28
53

165
40
70
55

127
33

175
55
57

135

391

[Squadra #4]
De Gea
Safonov
Chevalier
Meunier
Gusto
Theate
Cubarsi

Di Lorenzo
JamesR.
Marquinhos
Van Dijk

De Jong F.

Bellingham Jo.

Fornals
Calhanoglu
Antony
Odegaard
Valverde
Doku
Mikautadze
Lookman
Murphy
Burkardt
Luis Diaz
Salah

costo
45
1
55
18
20
18
24
25
33
38
48
31
33
47
109
47
74
66
111
55
65
70
105
160
330

[Squadra #5] costo

Martinez E.
Szczesny
Garcia J.

Koch

Botman
Akanji
Romero
Wesley

Orban
Mittelstadt
Alexander-Arnold
Tchouameni
Fuhrich
Barella
Modric
Merino
Bernardo Silva
Szoboszlai
Bruno Fernandes
Soule
Martinez L.
Torres F.
Demirovic
Saka
Lewandowski

16
25
34
22
15
128}
20
25
27
48
57
B3
39
37
46
S5
57
64
140
38
238
80
09
150
307

[Squadra #6]
Ulreich
Urbig

Neuer
Pavlovic
Kehrer
Carlos Augusto
Angelino
Dimarco
Laimer
Carreras
Frimpong
Gross
Bahoya
Zubimendi
McTominay
Haraldsson
Mitoma
Baena
Gnabry
Bakayoko J.
Leao

Paixao
Trossard
Joao Pedro J.
Gyokeres

costo
1

2
78
10
15
17
22
82
30
33
59
38
40
37
145
56
78
80
80
65
74
48
80
190
313

[Squadra #7]
Gulacsi
Musso
Oblak
Murillo M.
Caio Henrique
Mancini
Perraud
Cambiaso
Kristensen
Ruben Dias
Hakimi
Politano
Odgaard
DiazB.
Rabiot
Tonali
Kimmich
Guler
Palmer
Romulo
Hojlund
Wissa
Watkins
Mbeumo
Dembelé O.

costo
36
1
80
14
17
21
20
29
22
39
60
29
43
46
100
44
61
70
192
80
32
90
165
150
180

[Squadra #8]
Kobel

Di Gregorio
Rulli

Tapsoba
Mbemba
Stanisic
Matheus Nunes
Dumfries
Porro
Llorente M.
Raum
BuchananT.
Joao Palhinha
Lee K.

Gudmundsson A.

Diallo Am.
Nusa

Ruiz

Olise
Johnson Br.
Vlahovic
Fati

Doué D.
Woltemade
Greenwood

costo
19
55
23
24
15
18
24
83
32
33
45
35
29
36
87
74
20
61
239
53
79
41
135
152
220

[Squadra #9]
Carnesecchi
Pope

Donnarumma G.

Chabot
Emerson P.
Udogie

Firpo
Upamecano
Huijsen

Van De Ven
Cucurella

El Khannouss
Casemiro
Moleiro
Zaccagni
Baumgartner C.
Akliouche
Sancet

Wirtz

Gouiri
Lukaku
Sesko
Adeyemi
Schick
Lamine Yamal

costo

[Squadra #10]
Ozer

Kepa

Raya

Trippier
Vagnoman
Dalot

Cash

Gosens
Guerreiro
Ryerson

Nuno Mendes
Isco

Thuram K.
Brandt
Zambo Anguissa
Lo Celso
Simeone G.
Pedri
Fernandez E.
Undav

David
Aubameyang
Cunha

Ekitike
Vinicius Junior

costo
25
1
72
16
19
20
20
43
36
40
76
44
38
77
50
49
73
67
920
55
99
61
123
183
225

[Squadra #11]
Lammens
Lunin
Courtois
Cardona
Garcia E.
Pavard
Chalobah T.
Buongiorno
Svensson D.
Tah

Gabriel Magalhaes
Minamino
Caicedo M.
Conceicao
Musiala
Tillman

Bruno Guimaraes
Doan

Eze
Richarlison
Dybala
Griezmann
Barcola B.
Isak

Guirassy

costo

9

.

75
18
21
18
22
27
34
37
74
40
30
39
50
89
50
89
98
28
104
108
124
178
265

[Squadra #12]
Provedel
Mamardashvili
Alisson
Couto

Pacho

De Ligt
Vazquez L.
Bellanova
Rudiger
Calafiori
Gvardiol
Goretzka
Zakaria
Savinho

De Bruyne
Minteh
Rogers
Vitinha
Bellingham
Welbeck
Thuram
Rashford
Sorloth
Kvaratskhelia
Raphinha

costo
13
6
51
16
15
18
28
26
31
26
60
31
34
90
68
60
73
71
175
33
150
70
122
135
259




